Panel Mount Power Supply
From The World’s No.1 Power Supply Company
October 2018
Panel Mount Power Supply
Product Introduction
•	 Universal AC input voltage range
•	 Power will not de-rate for the entire input voltage range (except PMC-☐V600W1BA)

PMT PMT-4V350W1A 4.2V 60.0A 252W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM-5V35W1A 5V 7.0A 35W 85-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.86" x 1.50")
PM-5V50W1A 10.0A 50W 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.86" x 1.50")
PMT-5V350W1A 60.0A 300W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM-12V35W1A 12V 2.92A 35W 90-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.86" x 1.50")
PM-12V50W1A 4.2A 50W 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.86" x 1.50")
PM-12V100W1A 8.5A 100W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM-12V150W1A 12.5A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMT-12V350W1A 29.0A 348W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM-15V50W1A 15V 3.4A 50W 85-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.86" x 1.50")
PM-24V35W1A 24V 1.46A 35W 90-264Vac 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.86" x 1.50")
PM-24V50W1A 2.09A 50W 98 x 98 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.86" x 1.50")
PM-24V100W1A 4.5A 100W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM-24V150W1A 6.5A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM-24V200W1A 8.8A 200W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AG 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AM 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AK 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-24V350W1AR 14.6A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMT-36V350W1A 36V 9.7A 349.2W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM-48V150W1A 48V 3.3A 150W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMT-48V350W1A 7.3A 350W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM-D1V100W1A 12V / 5V 7.0A / 3.0A 100W 88-132Vac, 176-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PM-D2V100W1A 24V / 5V 3.5A / 3.0A 100W 88-132Vac, 176-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMT2 PMT-12V50W2BA 12V 4.2A 50.4W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 30 mm (3.9" x 3.23" x 1.18")
PMT-12V100W2BA 8.5A 102W 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08" x 3.82" x 1.18")
PMT-12V150W2BA 12.5A 150W 90-132Vac, 170-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26" x 3.82" x 1.18")
PMT-24V50W2BA 24V 2.2A 52.8W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 30 mm (3.9" x 3.23" x 1.18")
PMT-24V100W2BA 4.5A 108W 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08" x 3.82" x 1.18")
PMT-24V150W2BA 6.25A 150W 90-132Vac, 170-264Vac (Selectable by Switch) 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26" x 3.82" x 1.18")
Panel Mount Power Supply
PMC PMC-05V015W1AA 5V 3.0A 15W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 77 x 51 x 28 mm (3.03" x 2.01" x 1.10")
PMC-05V035W1A 7.0A 35W 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-05V050W1AA 10.0A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V035W1A 12V 3.0A 35W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V050W1A 4.17A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V060W1NA 5.0A 60W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V100W1A 8.34A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V150W1B • 12.5A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V600W1BA 50A 600W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc) 215 x 120 x 61 mm (8.46" x 4.72" x 2.4")
PMC-24V035W1A 24V 1.46A 35W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V050W1A 2.1A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V075W1A 3.12A 75W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V100W1A 4.17A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W1A 6.25A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W2AA 6.25A 150W 180-264Vac (DC input range 220-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W1B • 6.25A 150W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V300W1BA • 12.5A 300W 199 x 105 x 41 mm (7.83" x 4.13" x 1.61")
PMC-24V600W1BA • 25.0A 600W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-370Vdc) 215 x 120 x 61 mm (8.46" x 4.72" x 2.40")
PMC-48V150W1BA • 48V 3.125A 150W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-48V600W1BA 12.5A 600W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 215 x 120 x 61 mm (8.46" x 4.72" x 2.4")
PMC-DSPV100W1A 24V / 5V 2.7A / 7.0A 100W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
* DC input is certified for selected models.
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
CC Code 6)
PM  – V W 1 A  

cover
B         - With conformal
coating
C         - With conformal
coating and
connector cover
Model Numbering
Series Model Name PFC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage Range* Dimensions (L x W x H)
PMH PMH-24V50WCA 24V 2.1A 50W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc) 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V100WCA 4.16A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V100WCC 4.16A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V100WCN 3.8A 91.2W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V150WCB 6.25A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V150WCD • 6.25A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-24V200WCB • 8.33A 200W 190 x 97 x 38 mm (7.48" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMH-12V100WCL • 12V 8.5A 102W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc) 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08" x 3.82" x 1.18")
PMH-24V100WCL 24V 4.5A 108W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc) 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08" x 3.82" x 1.18")
PMH-24V100WCM 3.8A 91.2W 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08" x 3.82" x 1.18")
PMH-24V150WCL 6.5A 156W 159 x 97 x 30 mm (6.26" x 3.82" x 1.18")
PMF PMF-4V320WC • 4.2V 55.0A 231W 85-264Vac 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMF-5V320WC • 5V 55.0A 275W 85-264Vac 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMF-24V200WC • 24V 8.4A 200W 85-264Vac 190 x 93 x 50 mm (7.48" x 3.66" x 1.97")
PMF-24V240WC • 10.0A 240W 190 x 93 x 50 mm (7.48" x 3.66" x 1.97")